
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07309523 

Name of Company 

Rowland's Patisserie Limited 

|/We 

Jeremy Frost, Airport House, Purley Way, Croydon, Surrey, CRO OXZ 

Stephen Patrick Jens Wadsted, Airport House, Purley Way, Croydon, CRO OXZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 February 2015 

‘signed Den $ Date 18 February 2015 

Frost Group Limited 

Airport House 
Ene mee -:-1 

Se puna 
Ref RO685/JCF/SPW/MS/GS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Rowland's Patisserie Limited 

on the 18 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 2 on racers ‘Kener “ara esr 

Signed SS 

Dated az \oa\as= 



Rowland's Patisserte Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Leasehold property improvements 70,609 00 NIL 

NIL NIL 
Lloyds Banl Plc (14,938 16) 
Deficiency c/d (14,938 16) 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Fixtures, fittings & equipment 16,317 00 10,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000 00 

CS Signature Date \3 avs 



Rowland's Patisserie Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 876 06 
876 06 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,123 94 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
9,123 94 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,123 94 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 14,938 16 

14,938 16 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,814 22) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 10,533 53 

Director 120,500 00 
Hellen Millard 31,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,500 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 9,300 47 

173,334 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (173,334 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 5,814 22 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (179,148 22) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (179,149 22) 

Signature 
SFOs Date Wels 



20 
OL 

SLOZ 
Averuga 

gt 
20 

€102Z 
48A 

10S 
Sdl 

S
S
 

1 
jo 

1 
e6eg 

aunyeubis 

2Z 
8Pl‘68L 

BuljeyoL 
Saujuy 

LZ 

00 
00S'0Zt 

Zd9 
L
C
 

‘Jesi0g 
‘YyNoWAS/Y 

‘peoY 
UO}Seald 

yp ‘SjUBWLEdy 
‘YyNowAa pA 

‘YyNoWAa A 

y ‘sjuaWPedy 